Valerbanen ‘?/

antidoping.no

IHeIdagstrening SMCK

1 NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Valerbanen 2,262 km
NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Heat 02 15.05.2017 10:30
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(40) Bastian Nordhagen Sagen
1 10:35:20.422
2 1:20.624 +7.887 10:36:50.046
3 1:26.402 +4.665 10:38:16.448
4 1:28.066 +6.329 10:39:44.514
5 1:25.955 +4.218 10:41:10.469
6 1:26.640 +4.903 10:42:37.109
7 1:25.342 +3.605 10:44:02.451
8 1:23.933 +2.196 10:45:26.384
9 1:22.330 +0.593 10:46:48.714
10 1:22.683 +0.946 10:48:11.397
11 10:49:33.134
12 1:22.234 +0.497 10:50:55.368
13 1:21.831 +0.094 10:52:17.199
14 1:22.416 +0.679 10:53:39.615
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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